
Cocktail	
  Dinner	
  and	
  Poster	
  Session !

Schedul
e! Time (pm)          Speaker            Affiliation!

Arrival of the audience and opening remarks	
  
!

5:00!
5:00-5:30!
5:30-5:40!
5:40-5:50 !
5:50-6:00!
6:00-6:10 !
6:10-6:20!
6:20-6:30!
6:30-9:00!

Jennifer Bean!
Vanessa Kairouz!

Alexandra Furtos	
  
Pedro Aguiar	
  

Patricia Moraille	
  
Francine Bélanger	
  

Thierry Maris	
  
Cocktail dinner and poster session 	
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